

Office Use only:

Contacted by NH/AP

ARIEL MUSICALITY CHOIR

EMERGENCY CONTACT DETAILS

MR/MRS/MISS/MS (Please delete as appropriate)	RELATIONSHIP TO CHILD
SURNAME	ALL FORENAMES
ADDREGG	

ADDRESS

TOWN

POST CODE

Terms and Conditions:

Personal Property

We do not accept responsibility for any loss or damage to personal property belonging to you or your child, irrespective of whether such possessions might be used by your child for the purpose of any Musicality Choir activity, save to the extent that such loss shall be caused by the negligence or default of any member of our staff or any other default on our part.

Health We do not accept liability from death or personal injury to any child attending Ariel Musicality Choir or any activity related to Ariel Drama Academies or Ariel Company Theatre or otherwise save to the extent that such injury shall be caused by the negligence or default of any member of our staff or any other default on our part. If your child suffers from an illness that may require medication during classes or a performance, please make sure that the application form carries all necessary details.

Lost Property Ariel Company Theatre (Musicality Choir) is not responsible for any lost or stolen property.

All our staff will have been Police checked (CRB) and the majority also hold Chaperone licences. Staff

Behaviour and Conduct

All students are expected to conduct themselves sensibly during all classes. Students who damage company equipment or property through misuse or reckless behaviour will be held liable for any costs of repair or replacement. A written warning will be sent to you, advising you of the behaviour or conduct. If this is not resolved and your child continues with these activities after the warning then Ariel Company Theatre (Musicality Choir) reserves the right to exclude your child from the

supervision Teacher Will be responsible for child safety during Ariel Company Theatre (Musicality Choir) classes. Ariel Company Theatre (Musicality Choir) does not allow parents to sit in on lessons.

Photography and Video recordings

Complaints

By agreeing to these terms and conditions you hereby allow Ariel Company Theatre and its subsidiary groups to use any material to promote their productions. Ariel Company Theatre will ensure that these electronic images are used solely for the purpose intended.

If you have a complaint about the school or a member of staff, please either write or email: Contactus@arielct.co.uk

Signed:.....Dated:.....Dated:



Ariel Company Theatre

Unit 20, Bolney Grange Business Park, Stairbridge Lane, Bolney, West Sussex RH17 5PB musicalitychoir@arielct.co.uk

Created 2v 15/05/19